(Emergency Clause) [PW 12/17/25; CC 12/17/25; CC 1/14/26] 25‐1050‐2 
Supporting Documentation

b.  Consideration and possible approval, adoption, denial, amendment or revision of an
Ordinance amending the fiscal year 2025‐2026 budget to make supplemental
appropriations of one million, one hundred sixteen thousand, seven hundred fourteen
dollars ($1,116,714.00) recognized from unappropriated fund balance within the General
Fund. (Police ‐ Jail Overflow) [UED 12/17/25; CC 12/17/25; CC 1/14/26] 25‐1048‐2 
Supporting Documentation

c.  Consideration and possible approval, adoption, denial, amendment or revision of an

[...]

(Emergency Clause) [PW 12/17/25; CC 12/17/25; CC 1/14/26] 25‐1050‐2 
Supporting Documentation

b.  Consideration and possible approval, adoption, denial, amendment or revision of an
Ordinance amending the fiscal year 2025‐2026 budget to make supplemental
appropriations of one million, one hundred sixteen thousand, seven hundred fourteen
dollars ($1,116,714.00) recognized from unappropriated fund balance within the General
Fund. (Police ‐ Jail Overflow) [UED 12/17/25; CC 12/17/25; CC 1/14/26] 25‐1048‐2 
Supporting Documentation

c.  Consideration and possible approval, adoption, denial, amendment or revision of an